Overall Crew Club
2 Molesey BC
1 Thames RC
6 Molesey BC
4 Thames RC
9 Thames RC
3 Kingston RC
19 Thames RC
5 London RC
28 Molesey BC
10 7 Twickenham RC
11 8 Molesey BC
12 15 London RC
13 35 Molesey BC
14 17 Kingston RC
15 14 Vesta RC
16 23 London RC
17 12 London RC
18 22 Vesta RC
19 11 Wadham RC
20 26 Thames RC
21 34 Thames RC
22 20 Vesta RC
23 36 VestaRC
24 38 Molesey BC
25 49 Staines BC
26 24 Molesey BC
27 10 Vesta RC
28 44 Thames RC
29 27 Kingston RC
30 50 Thames RC
31 42 Vesta RC
32 16 Wadham RC
33 47 Kingston RC
34 41 Staines BC
35 43 Molesey BC
36 31 London RC
37 33 Twickenham RC
38 18 Twickenham RC
39 25 Staines BC
40 32 Thames RC/Vesta RC
41 30 Kingston RC
42 39 Kingston RC
43 45 Thames RC
44 53 Thames RC
45 52 Vesta RC
46 51 Vesta RC
47 29 Twickenham RC
48 46 Staines BC
49 48 Twickenham RC
50 54 Vesta RC
37 Thames RC
55 Thames RC
13 Kingston RC
21 London RC
40 Thames RC
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Category

Open elite

Open elite (A)

Open elite

Open elite (B)

Open elite ©

Open elite

Open intermediate (32pts or under)
Open elite

Open masters

Open elite

Open elite

Open intermediate (32pts or under)
Women elite

Open intermediate (32pts or under)
Open intermediate (32pts or under)
Open masters

Open intermediate (32pts or under)
Open masters

Open intermediate (32pts or under)
Open masters

Women elite

Open intermediate (32pts or under)

Women intermediate (32 pts or under)

Women intermediate (32 pts or under)
Open novice

Open masters

Open intermediate (32pts or under)
Women intermediate (32 pts or under)
Open masters

Open novice

Women intermediate (32 pts or under)
Open intermediate (32pts or under)
Women masters

Women intermediate (32 pts or under)
Women intermediate (32 pts or under)
Open masters

Open masters

Open intermediate (32pts or under)
Open masters

Open masters

Open masters

Women intermediate (32 pts or under)
Women masters

Women novice (A)

Women novice

Open novice

Open masters

Women masters

Women masters

Women novice

TIME ONLY (W Intermediate)

TIME ONLY (W Novice)

Open intermediate (32pts or under)
Open intermediate (32pts or under)
Women intermediate (32 pts or under)

Elapsed
10:27.65
10:29.78
10:38.87
10:43.17
10:46.93
10:52.60
10:55.47
10:55.93
11:11.42
11:12.72
11:23.87
11:25.03
11:27.10
11:28.92
11:29.96
11:35.45
11:38.73
11:39.74
11:40.26
11:46.51
11:46.86
11:47.40
11:48.00
11:56.42
11:59.10
12:00.78
12:02.69
12:03.93
12:10.46
12:11.34
12:13.86
12:17.13
12:23.16
12:26.27
12:26.75
12:29.01
12:33.10
12:35.54
12:37.54
12:39.15
12:51.22
12:53.48
13:00.98
13:07.06
13:35.05
13:45.41
13:49.95
13:55.51
13:56.30
15:21.79
12:31.42
13:57.68
DNS

DNS

DNS

Adjusted Notes
Men's Elite Winner

Men's Intermediate Winner

10:36.42 Men's Masters Winner

Women's Elite Winner

11:17.45
11:34.74

11:28.51

Women's Intermediate Winner

Men's Novice Winner
11:42.78

11:35.46

12:04.16 Women's Masters Winner

11:39.01
11:25.10

12:19.54
11:31.15
12:16.22

12:54.98
Women's Novice Winner

13:14.95
13:36.51
13:04.30



