verall (	Crew Club	Category	Elapsed	Adjusted	Notes
1	2 Molesey BC	Open elite	10:27.65	·	Men's Elite Winner
2	1 Thames RC	Open elite (A)	10:29.78		
3	6 Molesey BC	Open elite	10:38.87		
4	4 Thames RC	Open elite (B)	10:43.17		
5	9 Thames RC	Open elite ©	10:46.93		
6	3 Kingston RC	Open elite	10:52.60		
7	19 Thames RC	Open intermediate (32pts or under)	10:55.47		Men's Intermediate Winner
8	5 London RC	Open elite	10:55.93		
9	28 Molesey BC	Open masters	11:11.42	10:36.42	Men's Masters Winner
10	7 Twickenham RC	Open elite	11:12.72		
11	8 Molesey BC	Open elite	11:23.87		
12	15 London RC	Open intermediate (32pts or under)	11:25.03		
13	35 Molesey BC	Women elite	11:27.10		Women's Elite Winner
14	17 Kingston RC	Open intermediate (32pts or under)	11:28.92		
15	14 Vesta RC	Open intermediate (32pts or under)	11:29.96		
16	23 London RC	Open masters	11:35.45	11:17.45	
17	12 London RC	Open intermediate (32pts or under)	11:38.73		
18	22 Vesta RC	Open masters		11:34.74	
19	11 Wadham RC	Open intermediate (32pts or under)	11:40.26		
20	26 Thames RC	Open masters	11:46.51	11:28.51	
21	34 Thames RC	Women elite	11:46.86		
22	20 Vesta RC	Open intermediate (32pts or under)	11:47.40		
23	36 Vesta RC	Women intermediate (32 pts or under)	11:48.00		Women's Intermediate Winne
24	38 Molesey BC	Women intermediate (32 pts or under)	11:56.42		
25	49 Staines BC	Open novice	11:59.10		Men's Novice Winner
26	24 Molesey BC	Open masters	12:00.78	11:42.78	
27	10 Vesta RC	Open intermediate (32pts or under)	12:02.69		
28	44 Thames RC	Women intermediate (32 pts or under)	12:03.93		
29	27 Kingston RC	Open masters		11:35.46	
30	50 Thames RC	Open novice	12:11.34		
31	42 Vesta RC	Women intermediate (32 pts or under)	12:13.86		
32	16 Wadham RC	Open intermediate (32pts or under)	12:17.13		
33	47 Kingston RC	Women masters		12:04 16	Women's Masters Winner
34	41 Staines BC	Women intermediate (32 pts or under)	12:26.27	12.07.10	Women's masters willed
35	43 Molesey BC	Women intermediate (32 pts or under)	12:26.75		
36	31 London RC	Open masters	12:29.01	11:39 01	
37	33 Twickenham RC	Open masters		11:25.10	
38	18 Twickenham RC	Open intermediate (32pts or under)	12:35.54	11.20.10	
39	25 Staines BC	Open masters		12:19.54	
		•		11:31.15	
40				11.01.10	
40 41	32 Thames RC/Vesta RC	- 1		12.16.22	
41	30 Kingston RC	Open masters	12:51.22	12:16.22	
41 42	30 Kingston RC 39 Kingston RC	Open masters Women intermediate (32 pts or under)	12:51.22 12:53.48		
41 42 43	30 Kingston RC 39 Kingston RC 45 Thames RC	Open masters Women intermediate (32 pts or under) Women masters	12:51.22 12:53.48 13:00.98		Woman's Naviga Winner
41 42 43 <b>44</b>	30 Kingston RC 39 Kingston RC 45 Thames RC 53 Thames RC	Open masters Women intermediate (32 pts or under) Women masters Women novice (A)	12:51.22 12:53.48 13:00.98 <b>13:07.06</b>		Women's Novice Winner
41 42 43 <b>44</b> 45	30 Kingston RC 39 Kingston RC 45 Thames RC 53 Thames RC 52 Vesta RC	Open masters Women intermediate (32 pts or under) Women masters Women novice (A) Women novice	12:51.22 12:53.48 13:00.98 <b>13:07.06</b> 13:35.05		Women's Novice Winner
41 42 43 <b>44</b> 45 46	30 Kingston RC 39 Kingston RC 45 Thames RC 53 Thames RC 52 Vesta RC 51 Vesta RC	Open masters Women intermediate (32 pts or under) Women masters Women novice (A) Women novice Open novice	12:51.22 12:53.48 13:00.98 <b>13:07.06</b> 13:35.05 13:45.41	12:54.98	Women's Novice Winner
41 42 43 <b>44</b> 45 46 47	30 Kingston RC 39 Kingston RC 45 Thames RC 53 Thames RC 52 Vesta RC 51 Vesta RC 29 Twickenham RC	Open masters Women intermediate (32 pts or under) Women masters Women novice (A) Women novice Open novice Open masters	12:51.22 12:53.48 13:00.98 <b>13:07.06</b> 13:35.05 13:45.41 13:49.95	12:54.98 13:14.95	Women's Novice Winner
41 42 43 <b>44</b> 45 46 47 48	30 Kingston RC 39 Kingston RC 45 Thames RC 53 Thames RC 52 Vesta RC 51 Vesta RC 29 Twickenham RC 46 Staines BC	Open masters Women intermediate (32 pts or under) Women masters  Women novice (A) Women novice Open novice Open masters Women masters	12:51.22 12:53.48 13:00.98 13:07.06 13:35.05 13:45.41 13:49.95 13:55.51	12:54.98 13:14.95 13:36.51	Women's Novice Winner
41 42 43 <b>44</b> 45 46 47 48 49	30 Kingston RC 39 Kingston RC 45 Thames RC 53 Thames RC 52 Vesta RC 51 Vesta RC 29 Twickenham RC 46 Staines BC 48 Twickenham RC	Open masters Women intermediate (32 pts or under) Women masters  Women novice (A) Women novice Open novice Open masters Women masters Women masters Women masters	12:51.22 12:53.48 13:00.98 <b>13:07.06</b> 13:35.05 13:45.41 13:49.95 13:55.51 13:56.30	12:54.98 13:14.95	Women's Novice Winner
41 42 43 <b>44</b> 45 46 47 48	30 Kingston RC 39 Kingston RC 45 Thames RC 53 Thames RC 52 Vesta RC 51 Vesta RC 29 Twickenham RC 46 Staines BC 48 Twickenham RC 54 Vesta RC	Open masters Women intermediate (32 pts or under) Women masters  Women novice (A) Women novice Open novice Open masters Women masters Women masters Women masters Women novice	12:51.22 12:53.48 13:00.98 <b>13:07.06</b> 13:35.05 13:45.41 13:49.95 13:55.51 13:56.30 15:21.79	12:54.98 13:14.95 13:36.51	Women's Novice Winner
41 42 43 <b>44</b> 45 46 47 48 49	30 Kingston RC 39 Kingston RC 45 Thames RC 53 Thames RC 52 Vesta RC 51 Vesta RC 29 Twickenham RC 46 Staines BC 48 Twickenham RC 54 Vesta RC 37 Thames RC	Open masters Women intermediate (32 pts or under) Women masters  Women novice (A) Women novice Open novice Open masters Women masters Women masters Women movice TIME ONLY (W Intermediate)	12:51.22 12:53.48 13:00.98 <b>13:07.06</b> 13:35.05 13:45.41 13:49.95 13:55.51 13:56.30 15:21.79 12:31.42	12:54.98 13:14.95 13:36.51	Women's Novice Winner
41 42 43 <b>44</b> 45 46 47 48 49	30 Kingston RC 39 Kingston RC 45 Thames RC 53 Thames RC 52 Vesta RC 51 Vesta RC 29 Twickenham RC 46 Staines BC 48 Twickenham RC 54 Vesta RC 37 Thames RC 55 Thames RC	Open masters Women intermediate (32 pts or under) Women masters  Women novice (A) Women novice Open novice Open masters Women masters Women masters Women movice TIME ONLY (W Intermediate) TIME ONLY (W Novice)	12:51.22 12:53.48 13:00.98 <b>13:07.06</b> 13:35.05 13:45.41 13:49.95 13:55.51 13:56.30 15:21.79 12:31.42 13:57.68	12:54.98 13:14.95 13:36.51	Women's Novice Winner
41 42 43 <b>44</b> 45 46 47 48 49	30 Kingston RC 39 Kingston RC 45 Thames RC 53 Thames RC 52 Vesta RC 51 Vesta RC 29 Twickenham RC 46 Staines BC 48 Twickenham RC 54 Vesta RC 37 Thames RC 55 Thames RC 13 Kingston RC	Open masters Women intermediate (32 pts or under) Women masters  Women novice (A) Women novice Open novice Open masters Women masters Women masters Women masters Women novice TIME ONLY (W Intermediate) TIME ONLY (W Novice) Open intermediate (32pts or under)	12:51.22 12:53.48 13:00.98 <b>13:07.06</b> 13:35.05 13:45.41 13:49.95 13:55.51 13:56.30 15:21.79 12:31.42 13:57.68 DNS	12:54.98 13:14.95 13:36.51	Women's Novice Winner
41 42 43 <b>44</b> 45 46 47 48 49	30 Kingston RC 39 Kingston RC 45 Thames RC 53 Thames RC 52 Vesta RC 51 Vesta RC 29 Twickenham RC 46 Staines BC 48 Twickenham RC 54 Vesta RC 37 Thames RC 55 Thames RC	Open masters Women intermediate (32 pts or under) Women masters  Women novice (A) Women novice Open novice Open masters Women masters Women masters Women movice TIME ONLY (W Intermediate) TIME ONLY (W Novice)	12:51.22 12:53.48 13:00.98 <b>13:07.06</b> 13:35.05 13:45.41 13:49.95 13:55.51 13:56.30 15:21.79 12:31.42 13:57.68	12:54.98 13:14.95 13:36.51	Women's Novice Winner